Date
19 August

20 August

21 August

22 August

Time
16.00

16.30

18.30

14.00

16.00

17.00

14.00

16.00

18.00

16.00

Jessup FDI Moot / FIAMC Vis
Welcoming remarks
Polina Yataeva
52/22
Motivation and Team-Work: How to Enjoy Mooting
Polina Yataeva
52/22
StP SMS Case
Polina Yataeva
53/22

General International Law 2.0: Sources Vis Moot on International
Anastasia Turkina Commercial Arbitration: Intro
online Almira Wissenberg
online 53/22

Legal Writing
Polina Lysanova
Office of Melling, Voitishkin & Partners, see here
General International Law 2.0: Treaties
Anastasia Turkina

online
Policy Arguments
TBC
52/22
Corporate Actors: Identity, Decision-making, Accountability
Alla Kipriyanova
52/22
Erga Omnes Obligations CISG: Contract Formation and
Vyacheslav Suponin Interpretation

52/22 Marina Trunk-Fedorova (TBC)


https://mv.legal/contacts/

23 August

24 August

25 August
26 August

18.00
16.00

18.00

10.00

16:30

12.00

16.00

18.00

20.00

Introduction to the Law of
Immunities
Svetlana Fomina
(online)

Intro to International Investment
Arbitration
Anastasia Aleksandrova

Jurisdiction of Investment Tribunals
and Admissibility of Investment
Claims

Maria Strekalova
(online)

General International Law 2.0: Responsibility
Maria Sidorova

52/22

53/22

CISG: Obligations and Performance
Almira Wissenberg
online 53/22

CISG: Termination and Remedies
Almira Wissenberg
online 53/22

Oral Advocacy: Opening and Closure of the Pleading, Posture, Style and Demeanor

Alexandra Suchkova
online 52/22

Arbitration Agreement
Alina Latypova
online 53/22

Common Law: Things to Consider When Preparing and Presenting the Submissions

State’s Competing Governments: The

Problem of Recognition
Marina Shelomova

Evgenia Ashworth
online 52/22
Expropriation

Anna Gavkalyuk



27 August

28 August

29 August

30 August

16.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

18.00

10.00

17.00

52/22

Intro to Maritime Law
Marina Shelomova
52/22

Written Submissions. Team Meeting
52/22

online
Standards of Investment Protection
Anastasia Aleksandrova
State Defense

Anastasia Aleksandrova

Intro to Investment Moot Courts

Anna Gavkalyuk / Daria Fatalieva
Written Submissions. Team Meeting
53/22

Team Work. Preparing for the Mini-Moots

Written Submissions. Team Meeting
54/22

MacTtep-Knacc no camonpoaBUMKEHUIO, IMYHOMY U KOMAaHAHOMY GPEHAV, npoAasu>xXeHuo OHNAWH

Mini-Moot
For more detailed schedule see the
info distributed within the module

30yapo KapakuH
52/22

Mini-Moot
For more detailed schedule see the
info distributed within the module

Summer School Closing, Awards, Farewell

Mini-Moot
For more detailed schedule see the
info distributed within the module



