Date	Time	Jessup	FDI Moot / FIAMC	Vis	
19 August	16.00		Welcoming remarks		
			Polina Yataeva		
		52/22			
	16.30	Motiv	ration and Team-Work: How to Enjoy	Mooting	
		Polina Yataeva			
	10.20	52/22 StP SMS Case			
	18.30			Polina Yataeva	
				53/22	
				33/22	
20 August	14.00	General Internation	nal Law 2.0: Sources	Vis Moot on International	
J		Anastasi	a Turkina	Commercial Arbitration: Intro	
		on	ine	Almira Wissenberg	
				online 53/22	
	16.00				
			+		
	17.00				
		Legal Writing Polina Lysanova			
		Office of Melling, Voitishkin & Partners, see <u>here</u>			
21 August	14.00		nal Law 2.0: Treaties		
		Anastasi			
		online			
	16.00		Policy Arguments		
			TBC		
	18.00	52/22  Corporate Actors: Identity, Decision-making, Accountability		Desirion making Assountability	
	10.00				
			Alla Kipriyanova		
				52/22	
22 August	16.00		Obligations	CISG: Contract Formation and	
			v Suponin	Interpretation	
		52,	/22	Marina Trunk-Fedorova (TBC)	

				53/22		
	18.00					
23 August	16.00		Intro to International Investment Arbitration Anastasia Aleksandrova	CISG: Obligations and Performance  Almira Wissenberg  online 53/22		
	18.00	Introduction to the Law of Immunities Svetlana Fomina (online)		CISG: Termination and Remedies  Almira Wissenberg  online 53/22		
24 August	10.00		Jurisdiction of Investment Tribunals and Admissibility of Investment Claims  Maria Strekalova (online)			
	16:30	General International Law 2.0: Responsibility  Maria Sidorova  52/22				
25 August						
26 August				, Style and Demeanor		
	16.00			Arbitration Agreement Alina Latypova online 53/22		
	18.00	Common Law: Things to Consider When Preparing and Presenting the Submissions  Evgenia Ashworth  online 52/22				
	20.00	State's Competing Governments: The Problem of Recognition  Marina Shelomova	<b>Expropriation</b> Anna Gavkalyuk			

		52/22	online		
27 August	16.00		Standards of Investment Protection		
			Anastasia Aleksandrova		
	18.00		State Defense		
			Anastasia Aleksandrova		
	19.00	Intro to Maritime Law  Marina Shelomova  52/22			
	20.00		Intro to Investment Moot Courts  Anna Gavkalyuk / Daria Fatalieva		
28 August		Written Submissions. Team Meeting 52/22	Written Submissions. Team Meeting 53/22	Written Submissions. Team Meeting 54/22	
29 August		Team Work. Preparing for the Mini-Moots			
	18.00	Мастер-класс по самопродвижению, личному и командному бренду, продвижению онлайн Эдуард Карякин 52/22			
30 August	10.00	Mini-Moot For more detailed schedule see the info distributed within the module	Mini-Moot For more detailed schedule see the info distributed within the module	Mini-Moot For more detailed schedule see the info distributed within the module	
	17.00	Summer School Closing, Awards, Farewell			